15.05.-17.05.2015 18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - Svemmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 37

200m Backstroke Women

Heat 1

Teresa Nguyen
Angelina Agrell
Amrei Seipel
Lizette Nikolajsen
Julia Harpgth
Lykke Munk

Iben K. Zachariassen
Mia Kruger

Wilma Svensson

Heat 2

Liva Busk

Laura Damgaard
Maja Brinkmann
Isabella Agnete Clausen
Maiken Kjzersgaard

Lisa Frost Rainer

Sofie Hgjberg Hygum
Jasmin Lykke

Ida Marie H. Christensen
Jasmina K. Jacobsen
Heat 3 (13:14)
Tenna Knigge

Anna Engstrém

Alberte Kjalby

Mille Trier Pedersen
Michelle Philipsen

Line Lohmann Rasmussen
Meike Popp
Andrea Prai
Leerke Hagsted
Trine G. Sgrensen
Heat 4

Pauline Rossol
Una Margrét Reynisddttir
Mai Heilmann

Leerke Asmussen
Felicitas Lehmann

Sarah Bryld Jensen
Astrid Yde

Julia Dachbrodt-Saaydeh
Karla Stjepanetic
Nicoline Huusfelt
Heat 5

Lara Lois Sell
Signe Thomsen
Louise Albrechtsen
Caroline Worrell
Lisa Bengtsson
Ebba Jalminger
Sarah Zimmermann

Ester Helth Mgller
Katharina Schmidt Madsen
Lea Mohr

Heat 6 (13:24)
Alicia Johansson

Anne Nielsen

Christina Blaaberg

Leerke Juul Nielsen

Felicia Lejox

Linnéa Hogberg

Ditte Toft Ibsen

Anne Sofie Thrane

Pia Granzer

Natasja Muncrief
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Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SV Neptun Kiel

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Braadstrup Svgmmeklub
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Farum Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Nakskov Svgmme Klub
Svgmmeklubben S 68
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Grindsted Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Kristianstads SLS
Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub
Potsdamer SV

Osby Simsallskap
Svgmmeklubben S 68
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Sunddeild KR

Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV)
Svgmmeklubben S 68

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Svgmmeklubben S 68

ASC Brandenburg 03
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Frederiksvaerk Svemmeklub

ASC Brandenburg 03
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Frederiksvaerk Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Potsdamer SV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Aars Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Simklubben Triton

Kristianstads SLS

Hobro Svgmmeklub

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)

03:43.16
03:27.86
03:22.00
03:26.87
03:32.00
03:47.08

03:20.45
03:12.40
03:10.76
03:08.97
03:07.96
03:08.52
03:10.74
03:11.53
03:14.47
03:21.76

03:05.00
03:04.04
03:03.78
03:02.82
03:02.22
03:02.51
03:03.41
03:03.94
03:04.60
03:05.30

03:00.92
03:00.18
03:00.04
02:57.21
02:55.33
02:55.53
02:57.75
03:00.16
03:00.50
03:01.46

02:53.28
02:52.67
02:52.48
02:51.81
02:50.99
02:51.49
02:51.97
02:52.55
02:52.73
02:54.11

02:50.72
02:50.11
02:48.71
02:47.74
02:46.68
02:47.28
02:48.40
02:49.42
02:50.28
02:50.90
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Event-No. 37
200m Backstroke Women

Heat 7 (13:27)
0  Anna Funck 2000 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:44.65
1 Cecilie V Jensen 2002 DEN Svgmmeklubben S 68 02:44.12
2 Maja Johansen 2002 DEN Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 02:43.58
3  Sarah Sejr Aagaard 2000 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 02:43.34
4  Lena Anders 1999 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:41.26
5 Agnes Cato 2001 SWE Osby Simsallskap 02:41.29
6  Regitze Baehrenz 2001 DEN Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 02:43.56
7  Olivia Jensen 2000 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV) 02:43.91
8  Karin Bjorkman 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:44.41
9  Nicole Schmid 2000 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 02:45.17
Heat 8 (13:31)
0  Marie Weinbach 1999 GER TSV RW Niebiill 02:40.58
1  Thea Lindstrom 2000 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:39.86
2 Caroline Laursen 2002 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:38.33
3  Amanda Modig 1999 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:37.52
4  Marija Jeenmann 1999 GER SV Neptun Kiel 02:35.97
5 Hanna Nilsson 1996 SWE Kristianstads SLS 02:36.20
6  Sibel Simonsen 2001 DEN Swim Team Neptun 02:37.81
7  Marah Marie Clasen 2001 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 02:39.45
8  Alisa Fritzsch 2000 GER SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 02:39.94
9  Amalia Degler 2001 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:40.99
Heat 9 (13:34)
0 Johanne A. Christiansen 2000 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV) 02:35.15
1  Lauren Lotte Clasen 2000 GER Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 02:34.15
2 Julie Lundorff Larsen 2000 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 02:33.44
3 Nanette Nikolajsen 2000 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:32.90
4 Julie Gadgaard 2001 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:31.18
5  Simone Karlsson 2001 SWE Osby Simsallskap 02:31.94
6  Line Juul Nielsen 1997 DEN Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen 02:33.03
7  Louise Hvarre 2001 DEN Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 02:33.86
8  Martha Andersen 1999 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV) 02:34.44
9  Klaudia W. Mogensen 2000 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 02:35.41
Heat 10 (13:37)
0  Anne Sofie Gadfelt 1999 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 02:31.03
1 Sarah Dinger 1990 GER Post SV Leipzig (TW) 02:30.00
2 Emilia Harlund 1999 DEN Nakskov Svgmme Klub 02:29.10
3 Julienne Ziegler 1997 GER Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:27.53
4  Lenette Nielsen 1997 DEN Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup 02:26.44
5 Louise Kronborg Frandsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:27.47
6  Celia Erikstad 1999 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 02:28.71
7  Sofie Mgller Sgrensen 1998 DEN Swim Team Neptun 02:29.76
8  Simone H. Lauridsen 1999 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 02:30.52
9  Sara Krell Refn 1999 DEN Farum Svgmmeklub 02:31.15
Heat 11 (13:40)
0 Jackie Gade 1998 DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub 02:24.82
1  Kalinka T. Mogensen 1995 DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub 02:24.21
2 Anna Emilie Hansen 1999 DEN Svgmmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 02:23.86
3  Sofie Rasmussen 1999 DEN Svgmmeklubben S 68 02:22.66
4 Josefiné Mayer 1997 GER PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 02:21.44
5 IdaBorg 1997 SWE Simklubben Triton 02:22.53
6  Julia Becker 1999 GER Potsdamer SV 02:23.15
7  Stine Knudsen 1999 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV) 02:23.97
8 Line J. V. Hededal 2001 DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV) 02:24.56
9  Maria M. Porsmose 2000 DEN Aalborg Svgmmeklub 02:25.85
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